City Of Albert Lea

Issued Date From: 2/1/2023 To: 2/28/2023

License Type: All

Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL

2023-00101

2023-00112

2023-00113

2023-00155

02/03/2023

02/01/2023

02/01/2023

02/01/2023

HONSEY, STEVE

WARRINGTON PROPERTIES LLC

WARRINGTON PROPERTIES, LLC

T & D REAL ESTATE LLC

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals

License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL

License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL Totals

2023-00022
2023-00028
2023-00074

2023-00090
2023-00092
2023-00097
2023-00111
2023-00144
2023-00146
2023-00147

02/06/2023
02/08/2023
02/08/2023

02/02/2023
02/03/2023
02/08/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/14/2023
02/03/2023

CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC
DLP PROPERTIES LLC

GEOFF HETH, C/O SHANNA
DAWSON

LARSON, CAROL & DAVID
RANUM, TROY

THROLSON, BARBARA
WARRINGTON PROPERTIES, LLC
PARKER HOMES LLC

BAKER, STEVEN

CHISOSBASIN PROPERTIES LLC

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

3/3/2023

2023-00007

2023-00008

2023-00009

2023-00010

2023-00013

2023-00020

2023-00025

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

02/17/2023

02/02/2023

STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC

STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC

STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC

STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC

STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC

JOHNSON, JAY & STEPHANIE

VOLLUM, CHEYENE

APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL
HOUSING

Period

YTD

DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING

DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING
DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING

Period

YTD

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

150.00
120.00
150.00

150.00

570.00
1,230.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

120.00
120.00

1,200.00
2,160.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
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License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

2023-00026 02/15/2023 WADDING, GEORGIANA & SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
MITCHELL HOUSING

2023-00027 02/02/2023 STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00033 02/01/2023 WORDEN, JUSTIN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00041 02/02/2023 DMB INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
LLC HOUSING

2023-00081 02/24/2023 MN REAL HELP, LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00089 02/02/2023 LARSON, CAROL & DAVID SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00125 02/06/2023 ZAWHTUN, WILSON-YE SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00127 02/06/2023 KERMES, VONNIE SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00137 02/03/2023 BROUWERS, TODD & AMY SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00154 02/01/2023 TUTTLE ENTERPRISES LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00159 02/01/2023 CRUZ CRUZ, MIGUEL SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2023-00160 02/02/2023 DMB INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
LLC HOUSING

2023-00161 02/23/2023 SANCHEZ ENTERPRISES LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals Period 1,200.00

YTD 5,520.00

License Type: TOWN HOME RENTAL

2023-00038 02/06/2023 MERIT ACQUISITIONS LLC APARTMENT RENTAL 240.00
HOUSING

License Type: TOWN HOME RENTAL Totals Period 240.00

YTD 240.00

Report Total Period 3,210.00

YTD 9,150.00
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