City Of Albert Lea Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

Issued Date From: 2/1/2023 To: 2/28/2023 License Type: All Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: APARTM	MENT RENTAL			
2023-00101	02/03/2023	HONSEY, STEVE	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.00
2023-00112	02/01/2023	WARRINGTON PROPERTIES LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00113	02/01/2023	WARRINGTON PROPERTIES, LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.00
2023-00155	02/01/2023	T & D REAL ESTATE LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.00
License Type: APARTM	IENT RENTAL	Totals	Period	570.00
			YTD	1,230.00
License Type: DUPLEX	RENTAL			
2023-00022	02/06/2023	CCH RENTAL SERVICES LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00028	02/08/2023	DLP PROPERTIES LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00074	02/08/2023	GEOFF HETH, C/O SHANNA DAWSON	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00090	02/02/2023	LARSON, CAROL & DAVID	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00092	02/03/2023	RANUM, TROY	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00097	02/08/2023	THROLSON, BARBARA	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00111	02/01/2023	WARRINGTON PROPERTIES, LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00144	02/01/2023	PARKER HOMES LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00146	02/14/2023	BAKER, STEVEN	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2023-00147	02/03/2023	CHISOSBASIN PROPERTIES LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
License Type: DUPLEX	RENTAL Total	S	Period	1,200.00
			YTD	2,160.00
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2023-00007	02/02/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00008	02/02/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00009	02/02/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00010	02/02/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00013	02/02/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00020	02/17/2023	JOHNSON, JAY & STEPHANIE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00025	02/02/2023	VOLLUM, CHEYENE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00

3/3/2023 Page 1 of 2

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2023-00026	02/15/2023	WADDING, GEORGIANA & MITCHELL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00027	02/02/2023	STONEY CREEK ESTATES MHC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00033	02/01/2023	WORDEN, JUSTIN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00041	02/02/2023	DMB INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00081	02/24/2023	MN REAL HELP, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00089	02/02/2023	LARSON, CAROL & DAVID	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00125	02/06/2023	ZAWHTUN, WILSON-YE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00127	02/06/2023	KERMES, VONNIE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00137	02/03/2023	BROUWERS, TODD & AMY	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00154	02/01/2023	TUTTLE ENTERPRISES LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00159	02/01/2023	CRUZ CRUZ, MIGUEL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00160	02/02/2023	DMB INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2023-00161	02/23/2023	SANCHEZ ENTERPRISES LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL Totals	Period	1,200.00
			YTD	5,520.00
License Type: TOWN H	IOME RENTAL			
2023-00038	02/06/2023	MERIT ACQUISITIONS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	240.00
License Type: TOWN H	IOME RENTAL	Totals	Period	240.00
			YTD	240.00
Report Total			Period	3,210.00
			YTD	9,150.00

3/3/2023 Page 2 of 2